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COUNTY REPUBLICAN DEMOCRAT MINOR NONE NEW VALID REMOVED

PARTY AFFILIATION VOTER REGISTRATIONS

Prepared by Florida Department of State - Division of Elections

Voter Registration Monthly Report

January 2012

8/30/2012

ALACHUA 43,541 75,691 4,014 27,978 563 207

BAKER 5,598 6,729 187 883 66 28

BAY 52,314 34,184 2,620 15,999 562 155

BRADFORD 6,210 7,628 288 1,573 56 34

BREVARD 156,046 127,255 13,433 64,492 1,795 608

BROWARD 254,693 561,406 17,924 245,312 4,159 1,094

CALHOUN 1,778 5,983 79 634 19 11

CHARLOTTE 48,069 34,501 4,648 23,059 611 352

CITRUS 41,185 32,210 3,302 18,641 427 311

CLAY 70,711 31,771 3,982 21,625 577 149

COLLIER 90,085 42,300 4,304 35,497 1,088 466

COLUMBIA 13,340 15,148 960 3,677 134 74

DESOTO 4,662 8,527 362 2,579 50 98

DIXIE 2,546 6,427 296 921 43 20

DUVAL 195,872 223,918 17,116 80,934 2,208 1,062

ESCAMBIA 86,819 74,414 5,484 30,346 857 528

FLAGLER 24,315 23,922 1,995 16,283 403 115

FRANKLIN 1,658 5,014 126 510 35 17

GADSDEN 3,964 22,554 387 1,775 83 44

GILCHRIST 4,621 4,626 351 1,147 39 16

GLADES 1,991 3,637 181 843 21 6

GULF 3,310 5,265 154 680 29 12

HAMILTON 1,703 5,327 178 574 9 17

HARDEE 4,228 6,177 263 1,347 31 23

HENDRY 5,466 8,557 419 2,137 74 35

HERNANDO 47,902 44,450 4,939 22,635 482 305

HIGHLANDS 26,878 22,979 2,130 8,337 248 132

HILLSBOROUGH 233,502 282,853 22,782 146,858 3,403 1,223

HOLMES 3,613 6,523 145 867 21 27

INDIAN RIVER 43,051 25,955 3,289 16,697 437 187

JACKSON 7,963 17,770 319 2,172 62 52

JEFFERSON 2,221 6,215 205 613 20 10

LAFAYETTE 1,212 2,968 54 203 9 9

LAKE 85,942 64,749 8,098 33,040 938 418
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8/30/2012

LEE 162,971 109,020 12,752 80,564 2,509 712

LEON 49,141 96,239 4,725 24,234 725 221

LEVY 8,630 11,982 1,180 2,900 95 173

LIBERTY 465 3,570 24 186 9 13

MADISON 2,403 8,077 261 817 26 13

MANATEE 87,940 66,432 6,453 42,033 882 388

MARION 91,302 80,912 11,709 30,413 940 616

MARTIN 50,207 27,838 5,915 17,138 417 261

MIAMI-DADE 368,248 525,058 17,266 299,337 5,420 1,608

MONROE 19,391 17,164 1,680 12,795 332 61

NASSAU 27,493 15,003 2,032 6,401 227 99

OKALOOSA 71,530 26,639 1,982 21,266 740 231

OKEECHOBEE 6,278 9,256 574 2,428 86 42

ORANGE 195,510 269,569 16,900 145,730 3,347 669

OSCEOLA 41,412 63,050 4,275 35,672 1,056 204

PALM BEACH 241,235 370,293 31,620 185,937 3,534 1,586

PASCO 116,827 106,174 16,870 59,102 1,224 646

PINELLAS 221,442 225,505 25,332 131,081 2,502 1,498

POLK 126,512 134,212 10,888 61,443 1,512 625

PUTNAM 14,212 22,290 1,066 5,998 172 119

SANTA ROSA 63,875 26,704 3,525 17,418 594 197

SARASOTA 118,372 84,605 8,272 54,357 1,229 721

SEMINOLE 106,725 87,838 7,810 56,574 1,103 446

ST. JOHNS 77,844 37,887 5,014 25,367 699 210

ST. LUCIE 54,568 72,748 6,562 34,505 708 303

SUMTER 34,471 22,366 3,106 9,906 546 130

SUWANNEE 8,619 12,666 1,140 2,057 65 51

TAYLOR 3,373 8,306 266 733 21 15

UNION 2,178 4,110 124 390 28 13

VOLUSIA 109,427 121,583 10,639 71,844 1,464 680

WAKULLA 5,557 9,748 622 1,693 57 38

WALTON 20,970 10,660 877 5,769 223 78

WASHINGTON 5,239 7,278 241 1,248 82 25

4,091,376 4,542,415 346,716 2,278,204 52,133 20,537TOTALS
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COUNTY DHSMV MAIL

PUBLIC 

ASSISTANCE

DISABILITY/ 

C.I.L

RECRUITERS PUB. LIB.

Completed at/Hand 

Delivered to SOE 

TOTAL APPLICATIONS RECEIVED

COUNTY
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3rd Party Voter 

Registration Orgs.

143 5 2 0 62247% 23% 1% 0% 0% 27%ALACHUA 13 2% 0%1 165293

0 0 0 0 701% 0% 0% 0% 0% 99%BAKER 0 0% 0%0 691

78 24 0 0 60259% 13% 4% 0% 0% 24%BAY 1 0% 0%0 143356

7 0 0 0 5963% 12% 0% 0% 0% 8%BRADFORD 10 17% 0%0 537

348 7 1 0 1,96556% 18% 0% 0% 0% 25%BREVARD 21 1% 0%0 4951,093

1,430 46 2 0 4,44041% 32% 1% 0% 0% 23%BROWARD 85 2% 0%0 1,0401,837

3 2 0 0 2138% 14% 10% 0% 0% 38%CALHOUN 0 0% 0%0 88

61 6 0 0 64067% 10% 1% 0% 0% 23%CHARLOTTE 1 0% 0%0 144428

91 1 0 0 44965% 20% 0% 0% 0% 14%CITRUS 0 0% 0%1 65291

159 7 0 0 68958% 23% 1% 0% 0% 17%CLAY 4 1% 0%0 120399

157 0 0 0 1,16571% 13% 0% 0% 0% 15%COLLIER 0 0% 1%12 174822

13 2 0 0 14658% 9% 1% 0% 0% 32%COLUMBIA 1 1% 0%0 4684

2 0 0 0 5772% 4% 0% 0% 0% 25%DESOTO 0 0% 0%0 1441

5 1 0 0 4416% 11% 2% 0% 0% 70%DIXIE 0 0% 0%0 317

472 39 1 0 2,44858% 19% 2% 0% 0% 16%DUVAL 126 5% 0%0 3891,421

228 9 0 1 95059% 24% 1% 0% 0% 16%ESCAMBIA 3 0% 0%0 150559

46 0 0 0 42568% 11% 0% 0% 0% 20%FLAGLER 4 1% 0%0 85290

1 0 0 0 3465% 3% 0% 0% 0% 32%FRANKLIN 0 0% 0%0 1122

17 1 0 0 9349% 18% 1% 0% 0% 31%GADSDEN 0 0% 0%0 2946

1 1 0 0 4461% 2% 2% 0% 0% 34%GILCHRIST 0 0% 0%0 1527

0 9 0 0 2564% 0% 36% 0% 0% 0%GLADES 0 0% 0%0 016

5 1 0 0 3047% 17% 3% 0% 0% 33%GULF 0 0% 0%0 1014

0 0 0 0 1050% 0% 0% 0% 0% 50%HAMILTON 0 0% 0%0 55

1 0 0 0 3367% 3% 0% 0% 0% 30%HARDEE 0 0% 0%0 1022

6 1 0 0 8446% 7% 1% 0% 0% 45%HENDRY 0 0% 0%0 3839

42 4 1 0 53867% 8% 1% 0% 0% 24%HERNANDO 2 0% 0%0 129360

32 3 0 0 25867% 12% 1% 0% 0% 19%HIGHLANDS 1 0% 0%0 49173

794 39 1 0 3,79956% 21% 1% 0% 0% 19%HILLSBOROUG 117 3% 0%2 7122,134

2 1 0 0 2241% 9% 5% 0% 0% 45%HOLMES 0 0% 0%0 109

44 1 0 0 47167% 9% 0% 0% 0% 23%INDIAN RIVER 0 0% 0%0 110316
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11 2 0 0 6851% 16% 3% 0% 0% 29%JACKSON 0 0% 0%0 2035

0 0 0 0 2055% 0% 0% 0% 0% 45%JEFFERSON 0 0% 0%0 911

1 0 0 0 1155% 9% 0% 0% 0% 36%LAFAYETTE 0 0% 0%0 46

193 10 0 0 99667% 19% 1% 0% 0% 12%LAKE 9 1% 0%0 115669

330 34 0 0 2,61964% 13% 1% 0% 0% 20%LEE 31 1% 0%9 5341,681

275 12 0 0 79948% 34% 2% 0% 0% 6%LEON 6 1% 9%75 45386

18 0 0 0 10553% 17% 0% 0% 0% 30%LEVY 0 0% 0%0 3156

0 1 0 0 1267% 0% 8% 0% 0% 25%LIBERTY 0 0% 0%0 38

0 0 0 0 2839% 0% 0% 0% 0% 61%MADISON 0 0% 0%0 1711

171 12 0 0 90863% 19% 1% 0% 0% 15%MANATEE 3 0% 1%12 140570

144 11 1 0 1,03072% 14% 1% 0% 0% 11%MARION 13 1% 0%0 117744

65 1 0 0 47466% 14% 0% 0% 0% 20%MARTIN 0 0% 0%0 93315

2,465 47 0 0 5,83736% 42% 1% 0% 0% 20%MIAMI-DADE 39 1% 0%1 1,1952,090

36 0 0 0 34967% 10% 0% 0% 0% 23%MONROE 0 0% 0%0 80233

50 0 0 0 25067% 20% 0% 0% 0% 12%NASSAU 2 1% 0%0 31167

106 10 1 0 83864% 13% 1% 0% 0% 22%OKALOOSA 1 0% 0%0 181539

9 1 0 0 9038% 10% 1% 0% 0% 51%OKEECHOBEE 0 0% 0%0 4634

759 47 5 0 3,44262% 22% 1% 0% 0% 6%ORANGE 96 3% 6%204 2092,122

141 3 0 0 1,11859% 13% 0% 0% 0% 27%OSCEOLA 4 0% 1%15 297658

831 22 2 0 3,79556% 22% 1% 0% 0% 19%PALM BEACH 50 1% 1%34 7322,124

192 11 0 0 1,37169% 14% 1% 0% 0% 16%PASCO 10 1% 0%0 215943

467 6 0 0 2,78461% 17% 0% 0% 0% 19%PINELLAS 48 2% 1%17 5351,711

321 21 0 7 1,58057% 20% 1% 0% 0% 20%POLK 1 0% 0%0 322908

28 3 0 0 19055% 15% 2% 0% 0% 28%PUTNAM 1 1% 0%0 54104

100 2 0 0 68262% 15% 0% 0% 0% 23%SANTA ROSA 3 0% 0%0 157420

169 20 0 0 1,30455% 13% 2% 0% 0% 31%SARASOTA 0 0% 0%4 400711

440 20 0 0 1,21351% 36% 2% 0% 0% 1%SEMINOLE 47 4% 6%74 11621

99 8 0 0 78370% 13% 1% 0% 0% 15%ST. JOHNS 13 2% 0%0 117546

144 14 0 0 75855% 19% 2% 0% 0% 24%ST. LUCIE 1 0% 0%0 184415

29 2 0 0 55663% 5% 0% 0% 0% 31%SUMTER 3 1% 0%0 172350
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8 0 0 0 7761% 10% 0% 0% 0% 29%SUWANNEE 0 0% 0%0 2247

2 1 0 0 2361% 9% 4% 0% 0% 26%TAYLOR 0 0% 0%0 614

3 0 0 1 476% 6% 0% 0% 2% 85%UNION 0 0% 0%0 403

339 11 0 0 1,52860% 22% 1% 0% 0% 11%VOLUSIA 85 6% 0%1 169923

12 0 0 0 5942% 20% 0% 0% 0% 37%WAKULLA 0 0% 0%0 2225

147 0 0 0 2390% 62% 0% 0% 0% 28%WALTON 24 10% 0%0 680

0 6 0 0 8524% 0% 7% 0% 0% 69%WASHINGTON 0 0% 0%0 5920

TOTALS 31,370 56% 56,30112,293 548 17 9 879 10,72322% 1% 0% 0% 2% 19%462 1%
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